é’l »“Mm T ¥o

b

1otz

- -
Fina "08 Priority List ver2 P R -
Don's : Avaitable .
. Rank ; . Department Praject Jaxetiony . Offsety .  Cost Balanca Gomments -
: |
Budget $23,542,854 ]
Budget Adjustments . [
CaA Assistant 811,700 .
Tt day Hours for M iat Library $28,500
Fire OT -5100,000
Paving $100,600
""""" Gelebrations $20,000
....... N _Fincom Reserve ... T D S
e W A S
o Additionsl Changes In Blde Subject lo Bol Anoroval
T h08 Van Bubsitly e 837,243
reduce
cemetery
budget
$17,248 for
decrease in
Cemetery
Trust
Camatery Gilael maduction { 0 Funding |
O30 Coalition Tues : 2,500
AdjustedBudget | §23,618,797
Amount Allocated per $26,135,000
Amount Avaliable for Priority -$1,516,203
ISP S o L e T TS
PRIORITIZED ORDER OF ALL ITEMS
1 Police " Behoo! Resource Officers (50% from schools) $122,000: $0. $122,000: % 1,394,208
' WRAG : o Sewer Studies 565,800 . $59,600: § 1,334,603
3 Town Glark ‘Replace Voling Machines 556,500 %00 $56,5000 8 1,278,103 o ) o
‘Municipat Proparties -Purchasa 468 Main Street 5545001 $0° $545,0000 8 1223603 st :’ear bonding :
4 : : 05 :
§ Plansing Bruce Fresman Rall Trail $0. $202,000, $202,000, § 1,223,603
6 iEnginesring Sidewalks ) o $199,000:  $172,000. $371,000, 5 1,024,603
.1 Naturat Besources Morrison Farm Rehabiftation - TBD by Morrison Committes goo.600: S0 950,000 § 974,603 U RSP ING S
Municipal Propertiss ‘North Acton Fire Station - Design L412,000: 500 $448,000° 5 862,603 st ‘t{ear bonding -
8 : : ; : 05
{Information Technology GIS §75,000 $0; st Yesr bonding
g : : : 05t
ST e
T
12 B : Automatic defibriliator for Town Buikdings N
13 Engineering “Yraffic Signal Design - Hayward Road and Main Street o
44 ‘Council on Aging Senior Center Foasibilty Study for Bullding and Parking Expasnsion
15 Plansing .. EmstActonVilage Green e
16 Police _Raplacement MOT's and Cruser Conscles
17 [Police Command Post Technology
18 iHighway ‘Replace Front End Loader
19 Plapeing . MasterPlan
20 Municipat Properties "DPW Gengrator » Design | :
‘Natural Resources Cemelory Improvements; Roadway resurfacing Did wot Reselve o
: . | cormitment from:
| Gomelery
! Commissioners
tior to the Bed
/512007~ Masting

502 Ph



‘Natural Resources
{Enginaering
‘Municipal Properties
Highway

‘Bterage Building - Woodlawn Cemetery
:Bridge Repair Engineering Design

Aeplace Truck 108

:Replace Mechanic's Truck

Finat ‘08 Priority List ver2

00 500 $R00,000 %
LLB80000 S0 860000 S
~$38,000: §0. 536,000, §
]

B400000 S0 540,000

.. 180,103

240,103

144,103 |
104,103

Naturat Resourees

s,

J8/2007

Highway
Palice

Polico

Police
.. Police
:Police
i Natural Resources
:Natural Resources

‘Police
'Muﬂm;pal Pmpemes
}Mumcapal ?ropemes

iNah;ral Resources
:Fira

Police

Police

i Health

OLEGC

- Town Fall HYA
DPW Fire Detection ard Suppression -
;Hmmne Maintenance - Recreation P%aygfounds
.Chief Command Vehicle )
‘Conterence Furitwe ~© " ©
Desks

- Btorm watar Comp iance {NPDES}
‘Streot Light Test Program

: Brush Truck. '

"..:Replace DumpTralier e e e e o e e

Unmarked Crulser (T own'?v'lanagers car}

i Replacemen ATV
i Fiiness Equipment

inified Command/C8 Equlpment

Crulser lights and sirens
_*Balt figld foncing and Guardrall

Padestrian Improvement - 8 Wide Paved Walkway around ball fiekd st NARA

PSF Securily Upgrades

DPW Renovations - Design _
Improvements - Desig

$4s 000 $0.  $45,000 5
$30,000° o ... $30,000: 8
$3000: 30 53,000 %
S15006. . %0 #5000 %
so000. 0BG $10,000. $
$6,800° §G 56800 S
$50,000 §0. 850,000 8
$30,0001 30;  $30,000 %
$6 830,000 %
36 $25000. %

i+ B70,000

.50 $20 000

§0.  $15,000;

80 48,700

.50 Ba,000

50 $5,000!

_ 80 $40,000°

50:  $10,000

| $1,608,500. $529,500 $3,590,500,

2of2

]
$
§
§
5
§

(16,307

XGE

(109,397).

(rigaen

(326.39m).
476197).

{206,197)

G
(261,197).

5:02 PM




